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Caterham Grand Prix
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - CLASSIFICATION - AMENDED

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 Torque Dirty To Me Caterham 310R
1 21 310R Charlie LOWER / Harry SENIOR 1:21.790 7 1 87.32
BOSS Racin Caterham 310R
2 66° 31R 2 it CHDOICKS 121979 8 12 0189 0189  87.12
* Going going gone Caterham 310R
3 227 310R 3 James EMSON / Edward DRAKE 1:22.218 9 13 0.428 0.239 86.87
* For Evans Sake Caterham 310R
4 93" 310R 4 Mike EVANS / Steveq EVANS 1:22.469 8 8 0.679 0.251 86.60
Mott The Hopefull Caterham 310R
5 96 310R 5 Peter MOTT 1:22.575 3 5 0.785  0.106 86.49
* Lowe & Boyle Apex Hunters Caterham 310R
6 40" 310R 6 Robert LOWE / Craig BOYLE 1:22.779 9 13 0.989 0.204 86.28
* Cavers & Co Caterham 270R
7 517 210R T Harrison CAVERS 1:23.937 8 8 2.147 1.158 85.09
* High Row Caterham Roadsport
8 18 Roadsport 7 Mitchell FASANYA / Max COATES 1:24.630 10 12 2.840 0.693 84.39
2 Valve Bounce Caterham 270R
9 27 270R Ryan THOLET / Richard MITCHELL 1:24.841 10 12 3.051 0.211 84.18
* SPL Motorsport Caterham Roadsport
10 20 Roadsport 2 Steve LORRIMAN / Bruno VAN DYKE 1:24.868 3 12 3.078 0.027 84.16
Sofa King Qua=ick Caterham Roadsport
11 14 Roasport 3" Willaim HARRIS / Paul OGGELSBY 1:24.871 1" 1" 3.081 0.003 84.15
Team Valkyrie Caterham 270R
12 63 2R 3" Andy PALMER 1:25.026 13 14 3.236 0.155 84.00
* Dino & Glo Caterham 270R
13 48" 20R 4 Giles HANSON / Dean POLLEN 1:25.046 3 12 3.256 0.020 83.98
* Team Caterham Experinces Caterham Roadsport
14 7 Roadsport 4 Alez READ / Sam PARKER 1:25.361 8 12 3.571 0.315 83.67
Team Cyber Caterham Roadsport
15 42 Roagspot O scott HE{ME P 1:25.548 8 14 3.758 0.187 83.49
The Bombhole Bandits Caterham Roadsport
16 86  Roadsport 6 Craig EVANS / Charles HARRIS 1:25.604 10 12 3.814 0.056 83.43
* 44 Hammertime Caterham Roadsport
17 44 Roadsport 7" Andrew DAVISON 1:25.669 11 13 3.879 0.065 83.37
S&M Racing Caterham Roadsport
18 99 Roadsport 8 Ben SNAPE / Alastair MORTON 1:25.775 11 13 3.985 0.106 83.27
o HWM Caterham Caterham Roadsport
19 24 Roagspor Oliver WHITE 1:25.779 8 14 3.989 0.004 83.26
Blue Fla Caterham Roadsport
20 38" puacpor 10 jimmy o P 1:26.240 12 12 4450 0461  82.82
Snail It Caterham Roadsport
21 16 roasspt ' Benoit CARNE 1:26.346 10 12 4556 0106  82.71
Danger Zone Racin Caterham Roadsport
22 71 Roadsport 12 Richg,d HAIGH 9 P 1:26.824 13 14 5.034 0.478 82.26
Full Chatt Racing Caterham Roadsport
23 58 Roadsport 13 James PLATT / Charles CHAPMAN 1:27.089 7 12 5.299 0.265 82.01
W-M Racing Caterham Roadsport
24 47 Roadsport 14 Heinrich WATSON-MILLER 1:27.930 9 13 6.140 0.841 81.22
5 Team Momo Sport Caterham 270R
25 4 270R Craig JARVIS 1:30.652 8 13 8.862 2.722 78.79
Batman & Robin Caterham Roadsport
bQ 717 Adam WEST/ Eliot PATTISON

Roadsport

* Car 93 has n working transponder - please fix before racing
Car 77 disqualified from session - technical infringement

No. 7, 18, 20, 22, 38, 44, 48, 66, 93 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 40, 51 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 23/08/2025 Start: 09:20 Finish: 09:40
Snetterton 200: 1.9840 miles

Clerk Of Course:

Dorothy Uunota

Timekeeper:
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Caterham Grand Prix
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed
P1 21 Harry SENIOR 4- 1:22.755 (2) 86.30 0180  09:27:06.394
5. 1:23.110 (3) 85.94 0535  09:28:29.504
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:31.789 77.81 9.999  09:23:16.801 P6 40 Robert LOWE
2- 1:23.529 85.50 1.739  09:24:40.330 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
- :30.679 P . 2:08. :28:11.
i . ?2(7) 252 g? 23 02 ggg 83.28.38 gg? 1- 1:30.472 78.94 7693 09:22:58.382
5- 1:22.440 86.63 0.650  09:31:01.307 2- 1:25.126 83.90 2347 09:24:23.508
6- 122184 (3) 86.90 0.394  09:32:23.491 8- 124043 84.98 1264 09:25:47.561
;. 121790 (1) 8732 09-33-45.281 4- 3:50.160 P 31.03 2:27.381  09:29:37.711
o ' e e 6- 1:23.861 85.17 1.082  09:32:31.591
9- 313.037 P 37.00 1:51.247  09:38:20.609 S fisgad! o ooz Dasasl o
10 - 1:26.324 82.74 4534  09:39:46.933 . e 3 aoan 0o03  Jossee gz
11- 1:22.021 (2) 87.08 0231 09:41:08.954 - :22.846 (3) - : :35:18.
9- 1:22.779 (1) 86.28 09:36:40.948
P2 66 Freddie CHIDDICKS 10 - 4:23.906 D 85.12 1.127  09:38:04.854
11 - 1:23.056 85.99 0277  09:39:27.910
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 12- 1:22787 (2) 86.27 0.008  09:40:50.697
1- 1:35.185 75.03 13206 09:23:18.797 13- +26-644 83.49 2765  09:42:16.241
2- 1:25.393 83.64 3414  09:24:44.190 -
3- 1:23.523 85.51 1544  09:26:07.713 P7 51 Harrison CAVERS
4- 423364+ D 85.68 1.382  09:27:31.074 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
5. 1:22.879 86.18 0.900  09:28:53.953
6- 122088 (2) 87.01 0109 09:30:16.041 1- 134224 7580 10.287 09:23:43.504
) ot 2- 1:30.091 79.28 6.154  09:25:13.595
7- 1:22.205 (3) 86.88 0226 09:31:38.246 : ot e S i
8- 1:21.979 (1) 87.12 09:33:00.225 - 26- : : 26:39.
. . 4- 1:25358 D  83.67 1421  09:28:04.964
9- 1:22.317 86.76 0338  09:34:22.542 . pspoes o AR
10 - 1:22.286 86.80 0307 09:35:44.828 - 25. : : :29:30.
. 193 048 85 08 1969 09.37-08776 6- 1:25.167 (3) 83.86 1230  09:30:55.358
12- 331721 P 3373 2:09.742  09:40:40.497 ’- 1:25.055 (2)  83.97 1118 09:32:20.413
8- 1:23.937 (1) 85.09 09:33:44.350
P 22 mes EMSON
3 James EMSO P8 18 Max COATES
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:32.2 77.41 10.041 22:57.281
. 1.25 338 8373 g 882 83.24.22 521 1- 1:42.967 69.36 18.337  09:23:23.286
3. 1:24.207 84.82 1989 092546788 2- 1:26.485 82.58 1.855  09:24:49.771
a5 ' oy AOEE 4- 1:26.083 82.97 1.453 09:27:45.513
5.- 345993 P 31.60 2:23.775  09:30:55.585
.. 107 193 8101 W97 093299778 5. 1:26.893 82.19 2263  09:29:12.406
) oy 6- 1:34.119 75.88 9.489  09:30:46.525
7- 1:23.306 85.73 1.088  09:33:46.084
8. 199 615 8645 0397  09:35.08.699 7- 1:25.916 (3) 83.13 1286  09:32:12.441
9. 122,218 (1)  86.67 09.36.30.917 8- 413232 P 2820 2:48.602  09:36:25.673
10- 123096 85.95 0.878  09:37:54.013 9- 129838 79.50 5.208  09:37:55.511
11- 4:23395 D  85.64 1177 09:39:17.408 10 - 1:24.630 (1)  84.39 09:39:20.141
12. 122504 (3) 86.57 0286  09.40.39.912 11 - 1:25.660 (2) 83.38 1.030  09:40:45.801
13- 1:22.434 (2) 86.64 0216  09:42:02.346 12- +28-444 80.76 3811 09:42:14.242
AP LAPTIME VPH DIFF _ TIME OF DAY LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 2:57.822 40.16 1:35.353  09:26:40.981 1- 1:34.232 75.79 9.391  09:23:28.010
: ey 2- 1:26.355 82.71 1514  09:24:54.365
2- 1:27.288 81.82 4819  09:28:08.269
oy ' A Pose 4- 1:25.268 83.76 0.427  09:27:47.402
4- 1:23.133 (3) 85.91 0.664  09:35:10.890
5. 122049 (2) 86.10 0480 09:36.33.839 5. 1:25.105 (3) 83.92 0264  09:29:12.507
) . oY 6- 1:26.593 82.48 1752 09:30:39.100
6- 2:45.091 43.26 1:22.622  09:39:18.930
-y 123 683 o5 25 214 094042613 7- 342775 P 32.06 2:17.934  09:34:21.875
8. 122.469 (1) 8660 09.42-05.082 8- 1:28.485 80.72 3.644  09:35:50.360
oe " e 9- 1:05.454 83.58 0613 09:37:15.814
P5 96 Peter MOTT 10 - 1:24.841 (1) 84.18 09:38:40.655
11 - 1:25.363 83.67 0522  09:40:06.018
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 12- 1:24.953 (2) 84.07 0112 09:41:30.971
1- 1:34.493 7558 11.018  09:22:56.652
2- 1:24.412 84.61 1.837  09:24:21.064
3- 1:22.575 (1) 86.49 09:25:43.639
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Snetterton 200: 1.9840 miles

Date: 23/08/2025 Start: 09:20 Finish: 09:40
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Caterham Grand Prix
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed
P10 20 Bruno VAN DYKE P14 7 Alex READ
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:31.715 77.87 6.847  09:23:00.874 1- 1:33.832 76.12 8.471  09:22:34.137
2- 426007 D 83.04 1.139  09:24:26.881 2- 1:27.824 81.32 2.463  09:24:01.961
3- 1:24.868 (1) 84.16 09:25:51.749 3- 3:58.283 P 29.97 2:32.922  09:28:00.244
4- 3:56.086 P 30.25 2:31.218  09:29:47.835 4- 1:34.571 75.52 9.210 09:29:34.815
5- 1:32.199 77.46 7.331  09:31:20.034 5- 1:25.673 83.36 0.312  09:31:00.488
6- 1:27.393 81.72 2.525 09:32:47.427 6- 1:26.265 82.79 0.904 09:32:26.753
7- 1:29.366 79.92 4.498  09:34:16.793 7- 1:25.747 83.29 0.386  09:33:52.500
8- 1:27.318 81.79 2.450  09:35:44.111 8- 1:25.361 (1) 83.67 09:35:17.861
9- 1:29.803 79.53 4935 09:37:13.914 9- 425339 D 8369 09:36:43.200
10 - 1:28.005 81.16 3.137  09:38:41.919 10 - 1:25.364 (2) 83.67 0.003  09:38:08.564
11- 1:26.189 (2) 82.87 1.321  09:40:08.108 11 - 1:25.676 83.36 0.315  09:39:34.240
12 - 1:26.638 (3) 82.44 1.770  09:41:34.746 12 - 1:25.564 (3) 83.47 0.203  09:40:59.804
P11 14 Paul OGGELSBY P15 42 Scott HELME
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:54.412 62.42 29.541  09:22:58.811 1- 1:37.375 73.35 11.827  09:22:43.096
2- 1:26.735 82.34 1.864 09:24:25.546 2- 1:26.915 82.17 1.367 09:24:10.011
3- 1:27.514 81.61 2.643  09:25:53.060 3- 1:28.030 81.13 2482  09:25:38.041
4- 1:25.949 (3) 83.10 1.078  09:27:19.009 4- 1:25.619 (3) 83.42 0.071  09:27:03.660
5- 3:48.153 P 31.30 2:23.282  09:31:07.162 5- 1:26.447 82.62 0.899  09:28:30.107
6- 1:44.736 68.19 19.865 09:32:51.898 6- 1:26.398 82.67 0.850 09:29:56.505
7- 1:26.021 83.03 1.150 09:34:17.919 7- 1:27.143 81.96 1.595 09:31:23.648
8- 1:26.615 82.46 1.744 09:35:44.534 8- 1:25.548 (1) 83.49 09:32:49.196
9- 1:42.808 69.47 17.937  09:37:27.342 9- 1:25.571 (2) 83.46 0.023  09:34:14.767
10 - 1:25.647 (2) 83.39 0.776  09:38:52.989 10 - 1:30.272 79.12 4.724  09:35:45.039
11 - 1:24.871 (1) 84.15 09:40:17.860 11- 1:28.168 81.01 2.620 09:37:13.207
12 - 1:38.829 72.27 13.281  09:38:52.036
P12 63 Andy PALMER 13 - 1:25.775 83.27 0.227  09:40:17.811
AP AP TIME VPH DIFF_ TIME OF DAY 14 1:25.921 83.12 0.373  09:41:43.732
1- 1:34.817 75.32 9.791  09:23:24.127 P16 86 Charles HARRIS
2- 1:26.600 82.47 1.574  09:24:50.727
3- 1:26.723 82.36 1697  09:26:17.450 LAP LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
4- 1:26.896 82.19 1.870 09:27:44.346 1- 1:45.147 67.92 19.543  09:23:24.161
5- 1:25.984 83.06 0.958  09:29:10.330 2- 1:27.492 81.63 1.888  09:24:51.653
6- 1:35.283 74.96 10.257 09:30:45.613 3- 1:26.029 83.02 0.425 09:26:17.682
7- 1:26.202 82.85 1.176  09:32:11.815 4- 1:27.844 81.30 2.240 09:27:45.526
8- 1:26.125 82.93 1.099  09:33:37.940 5- 1:26.009 83.04 0.405 09:29:11.535
9- 1:26.610 82.46 1.584  09:35:04.550 6- 3:57.804 P 30.03 2:32.200  09:33:09.339
10 - 1:26.547 82.52 1.521  09:36:31.097 7- 1:29.779 79.55 4175 09:34:39.118
11- 1:25.285 (2) 83.74 0.259  09:37:56.382 8- 1:34.252 75.78 8.648  09:36:13.370
12 - 1:25.637 (3) 83.40 0.611  09:39:22.019 9- 1:26.749 82.33 1.145 09:37:40.119
13- 1:25.026 (1) 84.00 09:40:47.045 10 - 1:25.604 (1) 83.43 09:39:05.723
14 - 1:26.364 82.70 1.338  09:42:13.409 11- 1:25.915 (2) 83.13 0.311  09:40:31.638
12 - 1:25.988 (3) 83.06 0.384 09:41:57.626

P13 48 Dean POLLEN

P17 44 Andrew DAVISON
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:37.201 73.48 12155  09:23:44.227 LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
2- 1:32.039 77.60 6.993 09:25:16.266 1- 1:37.792 73.03 12.123  09:22:56.857
3- 1:25.046 (1) 83.98 09:26:41.312 2- 1:28.509 80.69 2.840 09:24:25.366
4 - 1:27.129 81.97 2.083 09:28:08.441 3- 1:26.356 (3) 82.71 0.687 09:25:51.722
5- 1:25.669 (2) 83.37 0.623 09:29:34.110 4 - 1:28.616 80.60 2.947 09:27:20.338
6 - 4:02.385 P 29.46 2:37.339  09:33:36.495 5- 4:26-596 82.48 0.927 09:28:46.934
7- 1:32.463 77.24 7.417  09:35:08.958 6 - 1:51.581 P 64.01 25912 09:30:38.515
8- 1:25.830 83.21 0.784 09:36:34.788 7- 1:35.378 74.88 9.709 09:32:13.893
9- 1:25.779 (3) 83.26 0.733  09:38:00.567 8- 1:26.105 (2) 82.95 0.436  09:33:39.998
10 - 1:26.074 82.98 1.028 09:39:26.641 9- 1:36.798 73.78 11.129  09:35:16.796
1M - 425474 D 83.86 0.125 09:40:51.812 10 - 1:29.141 80.12 3.472 09:36:45.937
12 - 1:26.350 82.71 1.304 09:42:18.162 11 - 1:25.669 (1) 83.37 09:38:11.606
12 - 1:27.659 81.48 1.990 09:39:39.265
13 - 1:33.638 76.27 7.969 09:41:12.903
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Snetterton 200: 1.9840 miles

Date: 23/08/2025 Start: 09:20 Finish: 09:40
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Caterham Grand Prix
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In PitLane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In PitLane, D = Time Disallowed
_ 10- 1:33.767 76.17 7.527  09:36:11.264
P18 77 Batman & Robin 11 - 1:29.447 79.85 3.207  09:37:40.711
D1: Adam WEST D2: Elliot PATTISON 12 - 1:26.240 (1) 82.82 09:39:06.951
P22 16 Benoit CARNE
LAP LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1-D1 1:33.769 76.17 8.067  09:22:34.978 1- 1:40.034 71.40 13.688  09:23:21.765
2-D1 1:27.731 81.41 2.029 09:24:02.709 2- 1:29.140 80.12 2.794 09:24:50.905
3-D1 1:27.318 81.79 1.616  09:25:30.027 3- 1:27.989 81.17 1.643  09:26:18.894
4-D1 4:51.233 P 24.52 3:25.531 09:30:21.260 4- 1:27.464 81.66 1118 09:27:46.358
5-D1  1:31.105 78.39 5403  09:31:52.365 5. 1:27.260 (3) 81.85 0914 092913618
6-D1  1:26.750 82.33 1.048  09:33:19.115 6- 3.01.082 P 3944 1:34.736  09:32:14.700
7-D1 1:26.490 (3) 82.58 0.788 09:34:45.605 7- 1:33.237 76.60 6.891 09:33:47.937
8-D1 1:26.899 82.19 1.197 09:36:12.504 8- 1:28.424 80.77 2.078 09:35:16.361
9-D1  1:28.443 80.75 2.741  09:37:40.947 9- 1:28.457 80.74 2111 09:36:44.818
10-D1 1:27.019 82.08 1.317 09:39:07.966 10 - 1:26.346 (1) 82.71 09:38:11.164
11-D1 1:26.058 (2) 82.99 0.356 09:40:34.024 11 - 1:28.846 80.39 2.500 09:39:40.010
12-D1  1:25.702 (1) 83.34 09:41:59.726 12- 1:27.084 (2)  82.01 0.738  09:41:07.094
P19 99 Alastair MORTON P23 71 Richard HAIGH
LAP LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:38.330 72.63 12.555 09:22:45.107 1- 1:37.368 73.35 10.544 09:22:45.981
2- 1:26.302 82.76 0527 09:24:11.409 2- 1:27.987 81.17 1163  09:24:13.968
3- 1:26.029 83.02 0.254  09:25:37.438 3- 1:28.632 80.58 1.808  09:25:42.600
4 - 1:26.790 82.29 1.015 09:27:04.228 4 - 1:27.352 81.76 0.528 09:27:09.952
5- 1:26.695 82.38 0.920  09:28:30.923 5- 1:26.837 (2) 82.25 0.013  09:28:36.789
6 - 3:42.047 P 32.16 2:16.272 09:32:12.970 6 - 1:28.328 80.86 1.504 09:30:05.117
7- 1:32.731 77.02 6.956 09:33:45.701 7 - 1:28.767 80.46 1.943 09:31:33.884
8- 1:26.930 82.16 1155 09:35:12.631 8- 1:27.827 81.32 1.003  09:33:01.711
9- 1:26.212 82.84 0.437 09:36:38.843 9- 1:27.441 81.68 0.617 09:34:29.152
10- 1:26.017 83.03 0.242  09:38:04.860 10 - 1:28.359 80.83 1535  09:35:57.511
11- 1:25.775 (1)  83.27 09:39:30.635 11- 1:41.698 70.23 14.874  09:37:39.209
12 - 1:25.949 (3) 83.10 0.174 09:40:56.584 12 - 1:27.347 (3) 81.77 0.523 09:39:06.556
13- 1:25.864 (2) 83.18 0.089 09:42:22.448 13 - 1:26.824 (1) 82.26 09:40:33.380
- 14 - 1:27.428 81.69 0.604  09:42:00.808
P20 24 Oliver WHITE
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY P24 58 Charles CHAPMAN
1- 1:31.192 78.32 5413  09:23:02.784 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
2- 1:27.355 81.76 1.576  09:24:30.139 1- 1:36.824 73.76 9.735  09:22:47.474
3- 1:26.996 82.10 1217 09:25:57.135 2- 1:28.111 (3)  81.06 1.022  09:24:15.585
4 - 1:26.366 82.70 0.587 09:27:23.501 3- 1:27.665 (2) 81.47 0.576 09:25:43.250
5- 1:26.775 82.31 0.996  09:28:50.276 4- 4:22070 P 27.25 2:54.981  09:30:05.320
6- 1:26.060 (3)  82.99 0.281  09:30:16.336 5- 1:35.428 74.84 8.339  09:31:40.748
7- 1:28.361 80.83 2.582 09:31:44.697 6 - 1:32.390 77.30 5.301 09:33:13.138
8- 1:25.779 (1) 83.26 09:33:10.476 7- 1:27.089 (1) 82.01 09:34:40.227
9- 1:27.696 81.44 1917 09:34:38.172 8- 1:35.071 75.12 7.982  09:36:15.298
10 - 1:31.926 77.69 6.147 09:36:10.098 9- 1:30.906 78.57 3.817 09:37:46.204
1- 1:26.412 82.65 0.633  09:37:36.510 10- 1:30.845 78.62 3.756  09:39:17.049
12- 1:26.696 82.38 0.917  09:39:03.206 11- 1:33.335 76.52 6.246  09:40:50.384
14 - 1:25.881 (2) 83.16 0.102  09:42:03.849
_ P25 47 Heinrich WATSON-MILLER
P21 38 Jimmy WAI
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:42.080 69.96 14150  09:23:39.951
1- 1:40.530 71.04 14.290 09:22:56.002 2- 1:33.182 76.65 5.252 09:25:13.133
2- 1:28.830 80.40 2.590  09:24:24.832 3- 1:32.727 77.02 4797 09:26:45.860
3- 1:28.565 80.64 2.325 09:25:53.397 4 - 1:31.402 78.14 3.472 09:28:17.262
4 - 1:27.029 (3) 82.07 0.789 09:27:20.426 5. 1:30.195 79.18 2.265 09:29:47 457
5- +27.882 81.27 1.642  09:28:48.308 6- 1:30.232 79.15 2302  09:31:17.689
6 - 1:27.456 81.67 1.216 09:30:15.764 7 - 1:29.416 79.87 1.486 09:32:47.105
7 - 1:27.601 81.53 1.361 09:31:43.365 8- 1:32.670 77.07 4.740 09:34:19.775
8- 1:26.929 (2) 82.16 0.689 09:33:10.294 9- 1:27.930 (1) 81.22 09:35:47.705
9- 1:27.203 81.90 0.963  09:34:37.497
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Snetterton 200: 1.9840 miles

Date: 23/08/2025 Start: 09:20 Finish: 09:40
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Caterham Grand Prix
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

10 - 1:29.406 79.88 1.476  09:37:17.111
11 - 1:28.839 80.39 0.909  09:38:45.950
12 - 1:28.538 (3) 80.67 0.608  09:40:14.488
13- 1:28.198 (2) 80.98 0.268  09:41:42.686
P26 4 Craig JARVIS
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:42.731 69.52 12.079  09:23:48.448
2- 1:33.899 76.06 3.247  09:25:22.347
3- 1:32.854 76.92 2202 09:26:55.201
4- 1:33.085 76.73 2433 09:28:28.286
5- 1:33.115 76.70 2463  09:30:01.401
6- 1:32.321 77.36 1.669  09:31:33.722
7- 1:31.884 77.73 1.232  09:33:05.606
8- 1:30.652 (1) 78.79 09:34:36.258
9- 1:35.873 74.49 5.221  09:36:12.131
10 - 1:31.413 (3) 78.13 0.761  09:37:43.544
11 - 1:30.663 (2) 78.78 0.011  09:39:14.207
12 - 1:32.113 77.54 1.461  09:40:46.320
13 - 1:31.658 77.92 1.006  09:42:17.978

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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Caterham Grand Prix
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started 26

Planned Start 2025-08-23 @ 09:25:00.000
Actual Start 2025-08-23 @ 09:20:57.132
Finish Time 2025-08-23 @ 09:40:58.583
Track Length 1.9840mi.

Total Laps 309

Total Distance Covered 613.0678mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

7 Roadsport Alex READ 1:27.824 09:24:01.967 2 Caterham Roadsport

77 Roadsport Batman & Robin 1:27.731 09:24:02.715 2

42 Roadsport Scott HELME 1:26.915 09:24:10.015 2 Caterham Roadsport

99 Roadsport Alastair MORTON 1:26.302 09:24:11.414 2 Caterham Roadsport

96 310R Peter MOTT 1:24.412 09:24:21.069 2 Caterrham 310R

21 310R Harry SENIOR 1:23.529 09:24:40.336 2 Caterham 310R

96 310R Peter MOTT 1:22.575 09:25:43.644 3 Caterrham 310R

66 310R Freddie CHIDDICKS 1:22.088 09:30:16.045 6 Caterham 310R

66 310R Freddie CHIDDICKS 1:21.979 09:33:00.231 8 Caterham 310R

21 310R Harry SENIOR 1:21.790 09:33:45.286 7 Caterham 310R

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 09:20:57.132 Green 1 14 22:58.545

FINISH 09:40:58.583 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Snetterton 200: 1.9840 miles

Date: 23/08/2025 Start: 09:20 Finish: 09:40
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 4 Printed - 09:45 Saturday, 23 August 2025
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Caterham Grand Prix
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS : 270R 5 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

63 Andy PALMER 1:26.600 09:24:50.731 2 Caterham 270R

27 Richard MITCHELL 1:26.355 09:24:54.370 2 Caterham 270R

48 Dean POLLEN 1:25.046 09:26:41.317 3 Caterham 270R

51 Harrison CAVERS 1:23.937 09:33:44.356 8 Caterham 270R
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Snetterton 200: 1.9840 miles

Date: 23/08/2025 Start: 09:20 Finish: 09:40
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Caterham Grand Prix
QUALIFYING - RACE 2 - STATISTICS

CLASS : Roadsport 15 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

7 Alex READ 1:27.824 09:24:01.967 2 Caterham Roadsport
77 Batman & Robin 1:27.731 09:24:02.715 2

